
FROM:
PW ILC
PW ILC
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(339) 526-2536

TRK#

DIMMED: 35 X 19 X 13 IN

REF: ZIYE-240925-0008
INV: ZIYE-240925-0008
PO: ZIYE-240925-0008 DEPT: ZIYE-240925-0008

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 24SEP24
ACTWGT: 23.81 LB
CAD: 259167873/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Bruce Royer
Bruce Royer

1224 N TOPANGA CANYON BLVD

12107284548
TOPANGA CA 90290 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
43

02
40

71
30

1u
v

TO

58
3J

2/
4E

F9
/9

AE
3

7788 0387 5832

     90290

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7788 0387 5832

ZIYE-X0042R9ESR*1


